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
Call Clare** or Nancy*

337 DREW - 2 bedrm mobile in Viscount
Estates.  Lrg eat-in kit, bright sunroom, C/A,
peaked roof & newer windows. Now asking
$42,000.  Call Nancy* or Clare**

TOWNHOME – W/att garage, 2 br, 2 bath, mn
flr lndry, oak cabinets, full unfin. bsmt, cement
drive, sundeck w/power awning. Asking $156,900
for quiet, easy living in Essex. Call Brian**. 

GREAT FOR THE GROWING FAMILY –
Immaculate 3-4 bdrm brick ranch, 3 baths,
living/diningrm w/French doors, kit w/oak
cabinets, lrg eat area, master bdrm w/3pc bath &
walk in, familyrm w/gas f.p., 2 car att. garage,
new concrete driveway, privacy fenced, sundeck
& hot tub, $228,900. Call Ann*

89 DANA – 2 bdrm mobile, nice decor, newer
windows, carpet, fag furnace, wall a/c. $24,900.
Call Ann*

137 DANA – 3 bdrm mobile updates incl.
fag/ca, drywall, vinyl siding, windows, eat in kit,
peak roof, Call Ann* $55,900.

340 DREW – 2 bdrm mobile, adult section. Eat
in kit, some newer windows, make an offer.
$27,900. Call Ann*

326 BEVERLY – Adult section, 1 bdrm mobile,
kit, livingrm, family rm, lg laundry, bath, chair
lift, new plumbing, siding & addition in ‘03,
$34,900. Call Ann*

381 MALDEN N – 14’ wide mobile w/addition,
oak kit, 3 lg bdrms, separate laundry, cedar
sundeck, many updates, $52,000. Call Ann*

44 MIRIAM – 2 bdrm, 14’ wide mobile, updates
incl. drywall, carpet, windows, oak kit, vinyl
siding, peak roof, carport, $58,900. Call Ann*

53 MIRIAM – Great décor, 2 lg bdrm mobile,
fag/ca, vinyl windows, newer carpet, rubber
roof, only $32,900 Call Ann*

172 NEIL – Mobile w/newer kit, drywall,
ceramic flr, encl. porch/sunroom, 2 lrg bdrms,
storage, Immediate poss. $41,000. Call Ann*

180 NEIL – Awesome décor, 3 bdrm, drywall,
newer fag/ca, newer windows, siding, carpet,
ceramic flr, updated bath. Call Ann*, $48,900.

25 PAUL – 2 bdrm mobile, oak kit, sundeck,
quiet dead end street, $34,900. Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm mobile w/addition,
drywall, reinsulated, newer windows, eat-in kit,
$49,000. Call Ann*

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit & eat
area, lrg livingrm, oversized bath w/soaker tub,
great sundeck,  Lots of living area, open to
offers, call Ann*,  $34,900.

132 STEVEN – Renovated 2 bdrm mobile, peak
roof, newer siding, windows & carpeting, eat in
kit, deck, insulated skirting, $34, 900. Call Ann*

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.caLorraine Wanklin*

RUTH ANN HICKEY
Sales Representative

972-1000 
(24hr. pager)

138 COUNTY RD 34 – JUST LISTED – ATTRACTIVE
2 STOREY, 4 BDRM, 2 BATH, BASEMENT,
WORKSHOP, DEEP MATURE TREED 180 FT.
PROPERTY $159,900. CALL RUTH ANN 972-1000

BROKERAGE

24 hr. Pager: 

SARAH
KRAUTER

Sales Representative
Diploma of Applied Arts

in Advertising

OPEN HOUSE

“I’ll Get You
Moving!”

Sunday, August 13th • 2 - 4 P.M.
57 Lapointe St., Essex

4 bedroom, 2 bath., 1800 sq. foot home on
large lot. New roof (2006), main floor
laundry, two car garage. $239,900

Directions - Take Cty. Rd. 34 to Lapointe St.,
across from Countryside Dodge.

First
BROKERAGE

 


